NEW: DALI2 versions available for 33W and 50W
Professional post-top solution with optimal light performance
Integrates well into existing landscape
Different optics to suit the application and reduce glare
Die casted aluminium body for optimal heat dissipation
Available in two pole sizes for more application flexibility
IP66 and suitable for use on coastal applications
Specifications
Item Code Item Description Price
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Beam
angle
Compatible
pole Ø
(mm)
Weight
(kg/pc)
On-Off
543016006000 LEDPostTop-P 33W-3000-W HID 50W 33 4300 130 3000 160° 60 mm 7.68
708000000400 LEDPostTop-P 33W-3000-W-D76 HID 50W 33 4300 130 3000 160° 76 mm 7.68
543016005700 LEDPostTop-P 33W-3000-AS HID 50W 33 4000 120 3000 45° x 150° 60 mm 7.68
708000000100 LEDPostTop-P 33W-3000-AS-D76 HID 50W 33 4000 120 3000 45° x 150° 76 mm 7.68
543016006600 LEDPostTop-P 33W-4000-W HID 50W 33 4500 135 4000 160° 60 mm 7.68
708000001000 LEDPostTop-P 33W-4000-W-D76 HID 50W 33 4500 135 4000 160° 76 mm 7.68
543016006300 LEDPostTop-P 33W-4000-AS HID 50W 33 4100 125 4000 50° x 150° 60 mm 7.68
708000000700 LEDPostTop-P 33W-4000-AS-D76 HID 50W 33 4100 125 4000 50° x 150° 76 mm 7.68
543016006100 LEDPostTop-P 50W-3000-W HID 70W 50 6500 130 3000 155° 60 mm 7.72
708000000500 LEDPostTop-P 50W-3000-W-D76 HID 70W 50 6500 130 3000 155° 76 mm 7.72
543016005800 LEDPostTop-P 50W-3000-AS HID 70W 50 6000 120 3000 40° x 150° 60 mm 7.72
708000000200 LEDPostTop-P 50W-3000-AS-D76 HID 70W 50 6000 120 3000 40° x 150° 76 mm 7.72
543016006700 LEDPostTop-P 50W-4000-W HID 70W 50 6800 135 4000 155° 60 mm 7.72
708000001100 LEDPostTop-P 50W-4000-W-D76 HID 70W 50 6800 135 4000 155° 76 mm 7.72
543016006400 LEDPostTop-P 50W-4000-AS HID 70W 50 6300 125 4000 40° x 150° 60 mm 7.72
708000000800 LEDPostTop-P 50W-4000-AS-D76 HID 70W 50 6300 125 4000 40° x 150° 76 mm 7.72
DALI2
708000003900 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-730-W HID 50W 33 4300 130 3000 160° 60 mm 7.68
708000004000 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-730-W-D76 HID 50W 33 4300 130 3000 160° 76 mm 7.68
708000005300 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-730-AS HID 50W 33 4000 120 3000 50° x 150° 60 mm 7.68
708000003800 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-730-AS-D76 HID 50W 33 4000 120 3000 50° x 150° 76 mm 7.68
708000004200 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-740-W HID 50W 33 4500 135 4000 160° 60 mm 7.68
708000004300 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-740-W-D76 HID 50W 33 4500 135 4000 160° 76 mm 7.68
708000005200 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-740-AS HID 50W 33 4100 125 4000 50° x 150° 60 mm 7.68
708000004100 LEDPostTop-P 33W-DALI-740-AS-D76 HID 50W 33 4100 125 4000 50° x 150° 76 mm 7.68
Post Top
Version October 2023
Data subject to change

Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Beam
angle
Compatible
pole Ø
(mm)
Weight
(kg/pc)
DALI2
708000004600 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-730-W HID 70W 50 6500 130 3000 155° 60 mm 7.72
708000004700 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-730-W-D76 HID 70W 50 6500 130 3000 155° 76 mm 7.72
708000004400 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-730-AS HID 70W 50 6000 120 3000 40° x 150° 60 mm 7.72
708000004500 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-730-AS-D76 HID 70W 50 6000 120 3000 40° x 150° 76 mm 7.72
708000005000 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-740-W HID 70W 50 6800 135 4000 155° 60 mm 7.72
708000005100 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-740-W-D76 HID 70W 50 6800 135 4000 155° 76 mm 7.72
708000004800 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-740-AS HID 70W 50 6300 125 4000 40° x 150° 60 mm 7.72
708000004900 LEDPostTop-P 50W-DALI-740-AS-D76 HID 70W 50 6300 125 4000 40° x 150° 76 mm 7.72
For more technical information, please go to the appendix.
Accessories
599000004600
LEDStreet-SE-ExtensionCable-6m